Entidad
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007

0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003

0008
0008
0008
0008
0008
0008
0008
0008
0008

0025
0025
0025
0025
0025

Oficina
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0009
0011
0012
0014
0015
0016
0018
0019
0025
0029
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0043
0049
0059
0061
0068
0069
0073
0076
0077
0078
0079
0081
0089

1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101
1101

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0062
0090

0001
0002
0004
0006
0009

Nombre entidad
andbanc Grup Agricol Reig
andbanc Grup Agricol Reig
andbanc Grup Agricol Reig
andbanc Grup Agricol Reig
andbanc Grup Agricol Reig
andbanc Grup Agricol Reig
andbanc Grup Agricol Reig
andbanc Grup Agricol Reig
andbanc Grup Agricol Reig
andbanc Grup Agricol Reig
andbanc Grup Agricol Reig
andbanc Grup Agricol Reig

MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc
MoraBanc

MoraBanc

Credit Andorra
Credit Andorra
Credit Andorra
Credit Andorra
Credit Andorra
Credit Andorra
Credit Andorra
Credit Andorra
Credit Andorra
Credit Andorra
Credit Andorra
Credit Andorra
Credit Andorra
Credit Andorra
Credit Andorra

BancSabadell d'’Andorra
BancSabadell d'’Andorra
BancSabadell d'’Andorra
BancSabadell d'Andorra
BancSabadell d'’Andorra
BancSabadell d'’Andorra
BancSabadell d'’Andorra
BancSabadell d'Andorra
BancSabadell d'’Andorra

Vall Banc
Vall Banc
Vall Banc
Vall Banc
Vall Banc

Codificacién de las oficinas bancarias de Andorra - Formato IBAN

Nombre oficina
Serveis Centrals
Corporate
Fiter i Rossell
Oficina Rebés
Prada Ramon
Canolich 53
Encamp
Canillo
Pas de la Casa
La Massana
Ordino

Gesti6 privada - Seu Social

Serveis Centrals

Mora Banc 2 Escaldes
Meritxell 38

Empreses Andorra la Vella
Private Banking Andorra
Private Banking Andorra
Mora Banc Andorra
Empreses Andorra la Vella
Meritxell 96

Escaldes

Canillo

Encamp

Mora Banc Resid. Inter
Encamp

Grans Patrimonis
Escaldes

Principat

Escaldes

La Massana

Ordino

Gestor Directe

Private Banking Andorra
Escaldes

Meritxell 38

Pas de la Casa

BPI Internacional

Pas de la Casa

Gestio Patrimonis

Sant Julia

Escaldes

Encamp

La Massana

Ordino

Canillo

Pas de la Casa

Prada Ramon

Santa Coloma

Seu Social

Sant Julia

Placa Rebés

Corporate

Banca Privada Seu Social
Banca Privada Escaldes

Banca Privada Plaga Rebés

Meritxell

Pas de la Casa

La Massana

Encamp

Sant Julia de Loria

Banca Privada/Banca Personal
Princep Benlloch

Oficina corporativa

El Fener

Pl. Rebés
Escaldes-Engordany
Pas de la Casa
Wealth Management
La Massana

Direccién oficina

C/ Manuel Cerqueda i Escaler, 6

C/ Manuel Cerqueda i Escaler, 6

C/ Manuel Cerqueda i Escaler, 6

Placa Rebés, 8
C/ Na Maria Pla, 35

Av.
Av.

Av. Sant joan de Caselles, Casa Muixerd

Verge de Canodlich, 53
De Joan Marti, 6

C/ sant Jordi, 12 Ed. La Morera

Av.

Ctra. Gral. d'Ordino, Casa nova Joanet

Sant Antoni, 32 Ed. Ferran's

C/ Manuel Cerqueda i Escaler, 6
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. Meritxell, 96 Edifici Mil-lenni
. Meritxell, 96 Edifici Mil-lenni
. Meritxell, 38

. Meritxell, 96 Edifici Mil-lenni
. Meritxell, 96 Edifici Mil-lenni
. Meritxell, 96 Edifici Mil-lenni
. Meritxell, 96 Edifici Mil-lenni
. Meritxell, 96 Edifici Mil-lenni
. Meritxell, 96 Edifici Mil-lenni

Placa Coprinceps, 2

Av.

San Joan de Caselles s/n

Placa del Consell, 14

Av.

Meritxell, 96 Edifici Mil-lenni

Placa del Consell, 14

Av.

Meritxell, 96 Edifici Mil-lenni

Placa Coprinceps, 2

Av.

Meritxell, 96 Edifici Mil-lenni

Placa Coprinceps, 2

Av. Sant Antoni 21 Edif. Claperes

Crta. General Edif. Safir

Av.
Av.

Meritxell, 96 Edifici Mil-lenni
Meritxell, 96 Edifici Mil-lenni

Placa Coprinceps, 2

Av.

Meritxell, 38

C/ Catalunya, 5 Edif. Maia

Av.

Meritxell, 96 Edifici Mil-lenni

C/ Catalunya, 5 Edif. Maia

Av.

Meritxell, 96 Edifici Mil-lenni

Crta. de la Rabassa, 2

Av.

Carlemany, 42

Placa del Consell, 11

Av.

Sant Antoni, 34

C. Major
C. Peu del Carrer

Av.

d'Encamp, 8

C. Na Maria Pla, 30

Av.
Av.
Av.

d'Enclar, 53
Meritxell, 80
Verge de Canoalich, 55

Placa Rebés, 3

Av.
Av.
Av.

Meritxell, 80
Meritxell, 80

Carlemany, 42

Placa Rebés, 3

Av.

Meritxell, 85

C/ de les Abelletes, 8

Av. De Sant Antoni, Edf. L'Acacia
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Pl.

Av.

. Coprincep Episcopal, 4

. Francesc Cairat, 22

del Fener, 7

. Princep Benlloch, 10
. del Fener, 7
. del Fener, 7

Rebés 7
Carlemany, 119

C. Sant Jordi, 35

Av.
Av.

Carlemany, 119
Sant Antoni, 37

Localidad
AD700 Escaldes-Engordany
AD700 Escaldes-Engordany
AD700 Escaldes-Engordany
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD600 Sant Julia de Loria
AD200 Encamp
AD100 Canillo
AD200 Pas de la Casa
AD400 La Massana
AD300 Ordino
AD700 Escaldes-Engordany

AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD700 Escaldes-Engordany
AD100 Canillo

AD200 Encamp

AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD200 Encamp

AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD700 Escaldes-Engordany
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD700 Escaldes-Engordany
AD400 La Massana

AD300 Ordino

AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD700 Escaldes-Engordany
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD200 Pas de la Casa
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD200 Pas de la Casa
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD600 Sant Julia de Loria

AD700 Escaldes-Engordany
AD200 Encamp

AD400 La Massana

AD300 Ordino

AD100 Canillo

AD200 Pas de la Casa
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD500 Santa Coloma
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD600 Sant Julia de Loria
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD700 Escaldes-Engordany
AD500 Andorra la Vella

AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD200 Pas de la Casa
AD400 La Massana
AD200 Encamp

AD600 Sant Julia de Loria
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD500 Andorra la Vella

AD500 Andorra la Vella
AD700 Escaldes-Engordany
AD200 Pas de la Casa
AD700 Escaldes-Engordany
AD400 La Massana

Teléfono
873333
873378
877315
88 18 00
881870
88 16 70
8818 20
88 19 40
8818 40
88 19 00
8819 20
873308

884235
88 42 55
88 47 05
88 42 32
88 42 55
88 42 55
88 42 55
88 45 32
8842 02
88 45 05
88 46 35
88 46 03
88 42 55
88 46 03
88 42 55
88 45 05
88 42 55
88 45 05
88 48 05
88 47 85
884161
88 42 55
88 45 05
88 47 05
88 46 55
88 42 55
88 46 55
8843 40
88 48 35

88 82 00
88 84 00
88 85 00
88 8550
88 84 60
88 84 40
8886 70
88 81 80
88 86 00
88 83 40
88 83 60
88 93 00
88 86 47
88 82 00
88 81 47

80 36 00
7556 00
73 86 00
7326 00
74 26 00
7356 10
7216 00
7356 00
73 56 80

7507 64
7507 62
750770
7507 62
7507 68

Fax

86 39 05
873379
86 80 50
88 18 10
88 18 80
88 16 80
88 18 30
88 19 50
88 18 50
8819 10
8819 30
86 43 23

884539
88 42 59
884719
88 45 39
88 4259
88 42 59
884259
88 45 39
884219
884519
88 46 39
88 46 09
884259
88 46 09
884259
884519
88 4259
884519
88 48 09
88 47 89
88 43 69
88 42 59
884519
884719
88 46 59
88 42 59
88 46 59
88 48 69
8848 39

888201
88 84 01
88 8501
88 8551
8884 61
88 84 41
888671
88 81 81
88 86 01
88 83 41
888361
88 93 36
88 86 41
888211
888161

8036 01
7556 01
7386 01
7326 01
74 26 01
73 56 50
7216 01
7356 91
73 56 81

7507 65
7507 63
750771
7507 63
7507 69
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